
AMERICAN LEGION POST 96-MCKINNEY

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

$2.00 BEER  

Sunday 

Breakfast and  

$3 Bloody Mary 

Specials      

10am-1pm

$2.00 BEER        

5-7PM

$2.00 BEER        

5-7PM

$2.00 BEER        

5-7PM

$2.00 BEER        

5-7PM

Mels Karaoke 

SAL Cooking 

BBQ 

Sandwiches 

Open Jukebox      

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

$2.00 BEER  

Sunday 

Breakfast and  

$3 Bloody Mary 

Specials      

10am-1pm

$2.00 BEER        

5-7PM

$2.00 BEER               

5-7PM           

SAL MEETING          

6:30PM                               

$2.00 BEER        

5-7PM

 $2.00 BEER        

5-7PM

Mosaic Band             

ALR Cooking 

CHICKEN FRIED 

STEAK       

CASA BBQ 

COOK OFF       

Open Jukebox   

CASA BBQ 

COOK OFF   

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

$2.00 BEER 

Sunday 

Breakfast and  

$3 Bloody Mary 

Specials     

10am-1pm

$2.00 BEER               

5-7PM              
$2.00 BEER                       

5-7PM       

AL/AUX 

MEETING 

7:00PM                                                                                                                                                                             

$2.00 BEER        

5-7PM

 $2.00 BEER        

5-7PM

Mels Karaoke   

ALR CATFISH            

Open Jukebox    

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

$2.00 BEER 

Sunday 

Breakfast and  

$3 Bloody Mary 

Specials     

10am-1pm

$2.00 BEER       

5-7PM               
$2.00 BEER                       

5-7PM                

ALL MEETING 

6PM                                                                                                                                                                                          

$2.00 BEER        

5-7PM

   $2.00 BEER            

5-7PM               

2nd Hand Band     

SAL Cooking 

BURGERS                

Open Jukebox   

CHILDRENS 

HALLOWEEN 

PARTY 2-4PM 

ADULT PARTY 

TO FOLLOW

29 30 31

$2.00 BEER 

Sunday 

Breakfast and  

$3 Bloody Mary 

Specials     

10am-1pm

$2.00 BEER              

5-7PM                             
$2.00 BEER                       

5-7PM                                                                                                                                       

October 2017

NOTES:

(Breakfast)Yes we are opening at 10am to serve Breakfast and Bloody Mary 

Specials (10AM-1PM) (See Menu at the Post)                                                                                            

LIKE US ON FACEBOOK     https://www.facebook.com/AMERICAN LEGION POST 96 MCKINNEYLIKE US ON FACEBOOK     https://www.facebook.com/AMERICAN LEGION POST 96 MCKINNEYLIKE US ON FACEBOOK     https://www.facebook.com/AMERICAN LEGION POST 96 MCKINNEYLIKE US ON FACEBOOK     https://www.facebook.com/AMERICAN LEGION POST 96 MCKINNEY

Dallas Cowboys Schedule       

10/1 vs Rams 12:00 kickoff        

10/8 vs Green Bay 3:25 kickoff                            

10/22 vs 49ers 3:05 kickoff 

10/29 vs Redskins 3:25 kickoff


